
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Longbow Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 753 GADD Cliff 4 6  (21,18,20)

8/ 537 FLEMING Ian 853 0  (13,11,6)

5/ 568 MALLET Eric 1210 6  (9,17,7,9)

4/ 644 FREEMAN Hamish 853 2  (8,15,13,6)

3/ 695 ROSENBERG Brian 926 6  (15,13,23)

6/ 559 WATTS Steve 926 0  (3,4,3)

7/ 545 VOS Jamie 2272 0  (9,4,12)

2/ 746 BALE Martin 1339 6  (14,7,14)

GADD C (4)

6  (13,22,12,16,13)

MALLET E (1210)

4  (19,15,1,19,8)

ROSENBERG B (926)

6  (12,20,18,15)

BALE M (1339)

2  (17,15,14,10)

GADD C (4)

T# 29

06-30-2024
14:15

ROSENBERG B (926)

T# 30

MALLET E (1210)

6  (24,15,17,6,21)

BALE M (1339)

4  (10,16,15,15,11)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

MALLET E (1210)

Final Rank
1
2
3 MALLET Eric 1210
4 BALE Martin 1339
5 VOS Jamie 2272 0 (25)
6 FLEMING Ian 853 0 (30)
7 WATTS Steve 926 0 (10)
8 FREEMAN Hamish 853 2 (42)
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Longbow Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 753 GADD Cliff 4

-Bye-

9/ 513 LAWRENCE Mark 1210 5  (4,8,8,16,14-T. M)

8/ 537 FLEMING Ian 853 6  (3,14,18,16,4-T. 6)

5/ 568 MALLET Eric 1210 6  (7,10,18)

12/ 400 BLAKE HURLEY Connor 1654 0  (5,9,17)

13/ 363 JOHNS Ieuan 75 0  (5,8,6)

4/ 644 FREEMAN Hamish 853 6  (11,15,10)

3/ 695 ROSENBERG Brian 926 6  (9,14,5,8,12)

14/ 293 TUFFS Paul 547 4  (9,5,5,10,5)

11/ 438 COSSEY Harry 490 4  (8,5,9,2,8)

6/ 559 WATTS Steve 926 6  (14,8,7,0,14)

7/ 545 VOS Jamie 2272 6  (16,11,24,12)

10/ 502 NASON-SMITH Adam 340 2  (10,16,12,4)

-Bye-

2/ 746 BALE Martin 1339

GADD C (4)

6  (21,18,20)

FLEMING I (853)

0  (13,11,6)

MALLET E (1210)

6  (9,17,7,9)

FREEMAN H (853)

2  (8,15,13,6)

ROSENBERG B (926)

6  (15,13,23)

WATTS S (926)

0  (3,4,3)

VOS J (2272)

0  (9,4,12)

BALE M (1339)

6  (14,7,14)
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Longbow Men 5 to 8 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

8/ 537 FLEMING Ian 853 6  (11,14,22)

4/ 644 FREEMAN Hamish 853 0  (3,7,15)

6/ 559 WATTS Steve 926 0  (4,6,14)

7/ 545 VOS Jamie 2272 6  (5,20,23)

FLEMING I (853)

2  (11,17,5,14)

VOS J (2272)

6  (19,14,11,15)

FREEMAN H (853)

4  (8,5,20,11,9)

WATTS S (926)

6  (6,9,9,17,11)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Longbow Men 9 to 16 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

-Bye-

9/ 513 LAWRENCE Mark 1210

12/ 400 BLAKE HURLEY Connor 1654 6  (13,20,5,14)

13/ 363 JOHNS Ieuan 75 2  (12,5,14,5)

14/ 293 TUFFS Paul 547 2  (10,8,10,10)

11/ 438 COSSEY Harry 490 6  (12,7,18,12)

10/ 502 NASON-SMITH Adam 340

-Bye-

LAWRENCE M (1210)

6  (8,4,10,18,16-T. 9)

BLAKE HURLEY C (1654)

5  (9,4,14,4,4-T. 3)

COSSEY H (490)

5  (8,8,11,6,7-T. 4)

NASON-SMITH A (340)

6  (9,0,6,6,18-T. 5)

LAWRENCE M (1210)

6  (6,4,12,17)

NASON-SMITH A (340)

2  (10,1,4,5)

BLAKE HURLEY C (1654)

2  (8,7,8,6)

COSSEY H (490)

6  (12,6,10,13)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Longbow Men 13 to 16 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

-Bye-

13/ 363 JOHNS Ieuan 75

14/ 293 TUFFS Paul 547

-Bye-

JOHNS I (75)

4  (0,9,4,4,0)

TUFFS P (547)

6  (14,7,4,4,5)

T# 32C
06-30-2024

11:00

T# 32D

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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